
Verbal Ability
Topic Date Time

VA-1 – Articles, Idioms & Phrases, Vocabulary Friday, November 21, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM
VA-2 – Foreign Words, Colloquial Errors, Analogies Saturday, November 22, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM

VA-3 – One Word Substitution, Figure of Speech, Spelling Correction Sunday, November 23, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM
VA-4 – Grammar 1- Sentence, Clause, Conditional sentences, Saturday, November 29, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM

VA-5 – Grammar 2 – Nouns, Pronouns, Adjectives Sunday, November 30, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM
VA-6 – Grammar 3- Modals, Subject Verb Agreement, Question tag Saturday, December 6, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM

VA-7 – Grammar 4 – Verbs, Tenses, Adverbs, Conjunctions, Prepositions Sunday, December 7, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM
VA-8 – Grammar-5- voice, Narration, error correction Saturday, December 13, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM

VA-9 – Reading Comprehension Sunday, December 14, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM
VA-10 – Paragraph Jumbles Saturday, December 27, 2025 9:45 AM - 11:30 AM


